Position

Maintenance Superintendent
Rehab Field Supervisor
Assistant Maintenance
Superintendent

Pump Facility Supervisor
Field Supervisor

Pipeline Inspection Tech |l
Field Supervisor

Field Supervisor

Pump Station Maintenance
Mechanic

Maintenance Worker
Rehab Technician

Field Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

Department

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Total Wages

$156,646

$138,973

$132,977

$128,709

$116,990

$115,367

$106,442

$103,933

$97,113

$94,883

$94,257

$93,976

$80,174

$67,909

$56,253

$25,558

$19,970

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,676

$40,556

$47,564

$46,642

$40,645

$40,257

$40,913

$40,467

$39,935

$37,065

$39,935

$38,109

$12,269

$22,497

$22,288

$2,488

$125



Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Temporary Maintenance
Worker

Maintenance Worker

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

Collections

$16,671

$15,667

$9,394

$5,772

$2,130

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



