Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$156,646	\$52,676
Rehab Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$138,973	\$40,556
Assistant Maintenance Superintendent		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$132,977	\$47,564
Pump Facility Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$128,709	\$46,642
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$116,990	\$40,645
Pipeline Inspection Tech II		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$115,367	\$40,257
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$106,442	\$40,913
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$103,933	\$40,467
Pump Station Maintenance Mechanic		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$97,113	\$39,935
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$94,883	\$37,065
Rehab Technician		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$94,257	\$39,935
Field Supervisor		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$93,976	\$38,109
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$80,174	\$12,269
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$67,909	\$22,497
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$56,253	\$22,288
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$25,558	\$2,488
Maintenance Worker		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$19,970	\$125

Temporary Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$16,671	\$0
Temporary Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$15,667	\$0
Temporary Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$9,394	\$0
Temporary Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$5,772	\$0
Maintenance Worker	West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Collections	\$2,130	\$0